
Institution Name Timeframe
Campus 
Location Building or Site Name Project Description Project Cost Cumulative Cost

TMCC    $0 $0
   $0 $0

Future Years- 2011 CIP Dandini
Campus General Multiple  Buildings and Sitework Repair/Replace ADA Asphalt Parking Areas

$30,000 $30,000
2011 CIP Dandini Bus Stop Bus Stop Pavement  Replacement $30,000 $60,000

Prior Years- 2001 CIP Dandini Sierra ADA Elevator Upgrade $18,000 $18,000
2003  CIP All sites All Sites ADA Access Assessment $8,000 $26,000
2003  CIP Dandini Red Mountain Building Power Assisted Door Operators $30,000 $56,000
2003  CIP All sites All Sites Outdoor Signage and Wayfinding With ADA $34,000 $90,000
2003  CIP All sites All Sites ADA Door Handles $13,000 $103,000
2003 CIP All sites All Sites Elevator Voice/Door Upgrades $26,000 $129,000

2007 CIP Dandini Campus General Multiple  Buildings Power Assisted Door Operators
$32,000 $161,000

2007 CIP All sites All Sites Additional Elevator Upgrades $236,000 $397,000

2009 CIP Dandini

Campus General Multiple  Buildings and Sitework Replaced Exterior Hand Rails

$38,500 $435,500
2009 CIP All sites All Sites Installed ADA Emergency Evacuation Chairs at All Stairways $32,200 $467,700

2009 CIP Dandini
Campus General Multiple  Buildings and Sitework Rebuilt Walkways

$70,500 $538,200
2009 CIP Dandini Bus Stop Constructed Bus Stop ADA Ramp $8,000 $546,200
2009CIP Dandini Red Mountain Building Biology Prep Lab ADA Modifications $3,500 $549,700

2011 CIP Meadowood 
Campus General Multiple  Buildings and Sitework Sidewalk Repairs

$11,000 $560,700
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